6 EOI processing fee- inclusive of 
taxes (non-refundable) 

As per eNivida Portal 

7 Estimated amount of bid- inclusive 
of taxes 

Rs. 4,06,07,754/- Incl. of taxes. 

8 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  

(Online Payment Only) 

EMD for an amount of Rs. 4,06,078/- (Rupees 
Four Lakh Six Thousand Seventy Eight Only) is to 
be paid online on RailTel bank account or through 
the E-Procurement portal of RailTel i.e. 
https://railtel.enivida.com. 

NEFT/ RTGS:  

Account Name: RailTel  

Bank Details: Union Bank of India, Account No. 
A/C no.: 340601010050446,